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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: Central Loop - Bus Rapid Transit

SPECIFICATION NO: 125921 RFQ: 4736

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: October 9, 2014@1:00 p.m. CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle, Room 301

LEAD DEPARTMENT: Transportation DPS CONTACT PERSON: Lynnette Terrell, 312/744-9769

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org

Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile

Lynnette Terrell
Department of

Procurement Services
121 N. LaSalle St. Room 806

Chicago, IL 60602
312-744-9769

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org
312-744-9687

Soliman Khudeira
Department of
Transportation

30 N. LaSalle St., Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60602

312/744-9605
skhudeira@cityofchicago.org

312/744-7215

Adrian Jimenez Spaan Tech, Inc.
311 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 2400

Chicago, IL 60606
312/277-8828

ajimenez@spaantech.com
312/277-8808

Patrick Nugent Aldridge Electric
844 E. Rockland Road
Libertyville, IL 60048

847/247-6391
pungent@aldridge-electric.com

847/930-3586

Gregory Jurewicz Chastain & Associates
773/714-0050

gjurewicz@hlcllp.com
773/714-0055

Brian Kinney F H Paschen, S N Nielsen
5515 N. East River Road

Chicago, IL 60656
773/444-1416

bkinney@fhpaschen.com
773/693-0064

Denise Remec Gallagher Asphalt
18100 S. Indiana Avenue

Thornton, IL 60476
708/877-7160

dremec@gallagherasphalt.com
708/877-5222

Patrick Harney Collins Engineering, Inc.
123 N. Wacker Drive, Suite 900

Chicago, IL 60606
312/704-9300

pharney@collinsengr.com
312/704-9320


